Features
Direct-read 8-digit LCD display of:
 - Delivered kWh
 - Received kWh
 - Net kWh
 - Real-time kW load
Meter provides load profile data of delivered kWh, delivered
kVARh and received kWh along with real-time readings of













Dimensions: 7 1/4" H x 7" W x 3 1/4" D
120/208-240V, 3-Phase, 4W
240V, 3-Phase, 3W
GN208100 KIT (100 amp)
GN208200 KIT (200 amp)
GN208400 KIT (400 amp)
GN208800 KIT (800 amp)
GN2081600 KIT (1600 amp)
GN2083200 KIT (3200 amp)
277/480V, 3-Phase, 4W
480V, 3-Phase, 3W
GN480100 KIT (100 amp)
GN480200 KIT (200 amp)
GN480400 KIT (400 amp)
GN480800 KIT (800 amp)
GN4801600 KIT (1600 amp)
GN4803200 KIT (3200 amp)
Options
Telephone Modem (Suffix M)
Ethernet Communications (Suffix E)
NOTE: All meter kits include one set of three (3)